O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E

E
D
Ordering Information   (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N5400-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5400-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5401-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5401-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5402-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5402-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5404-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5404-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5406-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5406-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5407-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5407-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
1N5408-B DO-201AD 500 Bulk
1N5408-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13 inch
Notes:     4.   For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
1N5400-1N5408
Document number: DS28007  Rev. 9 - 4
3 of 3